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Enrollment Forms Due

6:00 Board, Council and Staff Meeting / Social
Staff Orientation / CPR Training

First Full Day of School

Extended Care begins

6:00 — Board Meeting

No School - Professional Development Day
5:00 — 6:30 pm - Welcome Social

School Pictures

No School - Professional Development Day
6:00 - Board Meeting

No School

No School - Professional Development Day
6:00 - Board Meeting

No School - Thanksgiving Break

December 23 - January 3 No School - Winter Break

January

6

13
20

24

School Resumes After Winter Break
Registration Materials Out to Current / Alumni
Families

6:00 - Council Meeting | 7:30 — Board Meeting
No School - Martin Luther King Day

No School - Professional Development Day

January

February

March

March 24 - 28

April

June

July

25

27

10

31
7-1
14

21

26
TBD
5-9
12

19
26

10
TBD

10:00 — 12:00 — Open House

Registration Materials Available for New Families

No School - Professional Development Day
No School - Professional Development Day
6:00 - Board Meeting

No School - Professional Development Day
6:00 - Board Meeting

No School - Spring Break

School Resumes After Spring Break

Week of the Young Child Celebration

6:00 - Board Meeting

No School - Professional Development Day
ORNS 29" Annual Auction

School Family Picnic

Teacher Appreciation Week

No School - Professional Development Day
6:00 - Board Meeting

No School - Memorial Day

Last Day of Extended Care

Last Day of School

Summer Camp Begins

www.orns.org | Phone: 608.274.8407 | Fax: 608.270.5326 | director@orns.org



