

School Calendar 2024 – 2025 MCPASD

Summer		Enrollment Forms Due			
August	26	6:00 Board, Council and Staff Meeting / Social	January	25	10:00 – 12:00 – Open House
	26 & 27	Staff Orientation / CPR Training			Registration Materials Available for New Families
September	3	First Full Day of School		27	No School – Professional Development Day
		Extended Care begins	February	17	No School – Professional Development Day
	16	6:00 – Board Meeting			6:00 - Board Meeting
	16	No School – Professional Development Day	March	10	No School – Professional Development Day
	18	5:00 – 6:30 pm – Welcome Social			6:00 - Board Meeting
October	TBD	School Pictures	March 24 – 28		No School - Spring Break
	14	No School – Professional Development Day		31	School Resumes After Spring Break
	21	6:00 - Board Meeting	April	7- 11	Week of the Young Child Celebration
	24 – 25	No School		14	6:00 - Board Meeting
November	11	No School – Professional Development Day		21	No School – Professional Development Day
	18	6:00 - Board Meeting		26	ORNS 29 th Annual Auction
	27 - 29	No School - Thanksgiving Break	May	TBD	School Family Picnic
December 23 – January 3 No School - Winter Break				5 – 9	Teacher Appreciation Week
January	6	School Resumes After Winter Break		12	No School - Professional Development Day
		Registration Materials Out to Current / Alumni		19	6:00 - Board Meeting
		Families		26	No School – Memorial Day
	13	6:00 - Council Meeting 7:30 – Board Meeting	June	9	Last Day of Extended Care
	20	No School – Martin Luther King Day		10	Last Day of School
	24	No School – Professional Development Day	July	TBD	Summer Camp Begins